
1-year Insight
included with
hardware purchase

MODEL #PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
WIRED — SWITCHES

GC108P-100NAS

GC108PP-100NAS

GC110-100NAS

GC110P-100NAS

GC510P-100NAS

GC510PP-100NAS

GC728X-100NAS

GC728XP-100NAS

GC752X-100NAS

GC752XP-100NAS

WAC505-100NAS

WAC505-10000S

WAC505B03-100NAS

WAC505B03-10000S

WAC505B05-100NAS

WAC505B05-10000S

WAC505PA-100NAS

WAC540-100NAS

WAC540-10000S

WAC540B03-100NAS

WAC540B03-10000S

WAC540PA-100NAS

WAC564-100NAS

Purchase one of the following NETGEAR products and a 1-year Insight subscription will be included.

Rules & Restrictions:
• Program Start Date: April 27, 2020
• Any devices not on the above list are not covered by the offer.
• Devices already being managed by an Insight account are not covered by this offer.
• Offer starts on April 27, 2020 and will apply to devices added to an Insight account on or after that date.
• Offer limited to 1-year (12 months) from the time the device is added to an Insight account.
• Following the 1-year free subscription, users need to purchase an Insight subscription to continue Insight management of the device.
• Insight subscriptions for year 2 and beyond:

- Insight Pro: Check website for pricing.

- Insight Premium: Check website for pricing.
• Purchase through Distribution Channel will also be supported for Insight Pro. Pricing may vary.
• This included 1-Year Insight subscription is limited to the current device, and is not transferable except in the case of an RMA.

© 2020 NETGEAR, Inc. All rights reserved. 

Program Starts
April 27, 2020

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart Cloud Desktop Switch with FlexPoE (64W)

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet High-Power PoE+ Smart Cloud Desktop Switch with FlexPoE (126W)

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE Smart Cloud Desktop Switch w/2 SFP Fiber Ports (62W)

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE Smart Cloud Desktop Switch w/2 SFP Fiber Ports (62W)

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart Cloud Desktop/Rackmount Switch w/2 SFP Fiber Ports (134W)

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet High-Power PoE+ Smart Cloud Desktop/Rackmount Switch w/2 SFP Fiber Ports (195W)

28-Port Gigabit Ethernet Smart Cloud Rackmount Switch w/2 SFP 1G Fiber Ports & 2 SFP+ 10G Fiber Ports

28-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart Cloud Rackmount Switch w/24 PoE+, 2 SFP 1G & 2 SFP+ 10G Fiber Ports (390W)

52-Port Gigabit Ethernet Smart Cloud Rackmount Switch w/2 SFP 1G & 2 SFP+ 10G Fiber Ports

52-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Smart Cloud Rackmount Switch w/48 PoE+, 2 SFP 1G & 2 SFP+ 10G Fiber Ports (505W)

WIRELESS
Insight Managed Business 2 x 2 Dual Band Wireless-AC Wave 2 Access Point

Insight Managed Smart Cloud Wireless Access Point

3-Pack Insight Managed Business 2 x 2 Dual Band Wireless-AC Wave 2 Access Point

3-Pack Insight Managed Smart Cloud Wireless Access Point

5-Pack Insight Managed Business 2 x 2 Dual Band Wireless-AC Wave 2 Access Point

5-Pack Insight Managed Smart Cloud Wireless Access Point

Insight Managed Business 2 x 2 Dual Band Wireless-AC Wave 2 Access Point w/Power Adapter

Insight Managed Business 4 x 4 Tri-Band Wireless Access-AC Wave 2 Access Point w/o Power Adapter

Insight Managed Smart Cloud Tri-band 4x4 Wireless Access Point

5-Pack Insight Managed Business 4 x 4 Tri-Band Wireless-AC Wave 2 Access Point

3-Pack Insight Managed Smart Cloud Tri-Band 4x4 Wireless Access Point

Insight Managed Business 4 x 4 Tri-Band Wireless-AC Wave 2 Access Point w/Power Adapter 
Insight Instant Mesh Multi-Mode Access Point


